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Showmanship

Class 1 Grade County Placing

Kierston Ashley 12 Houston

Taylor Greene 12 Jones

McKenzie Lewis 12 Jones

Maggie Owens 12 Wilcox

Abbie Morrow 12 Houston 10

Cassie Powell 12 Johnson 9

Kendall Raley 12 Houston

Kaitlyn Albritton 11 Houston 8

Courtney Barber 11 Ware

Matthew Beville 11 Berrien 7

Edwin Espindola 11 Colquitt

Jana Everett 11 Macon

Megan Greeson 11 Colquitt

Reese Johnson 11 Berrien

Katie Keen 11 Houston

Abby Moore 11 Houston 6

Haley Pulsifer 11 Houston 1

Brea Rhodes 11 Houston 4

Lizzi Neal 11 Houston 5

Jehya Brooks 11 Houston

Landon Jadich 11 Houston 3

Skylar Mizell 11 Houston 2

Eliza Drew Willingham 11 Wilcox

Class 2 Grade County Placing

Harrison Bell 10 Colquitt

Austin Wright 10 Houston

Brody Foster 10 Houston 3

Jaci Handley 10 Berrien

Carlton Lynn 10 Bainbridge

Clay Parker 10 Lowndes 1

Arin Willard 10 Houston 4

Mandee Collins 10 Houston

Alaina Roberts 10 Houston

Genna Cooper 10 Houston

Blake Richter 10 Colquitt

Charlie Collins 9 Colquitt

Cameron McPhail 9 Houston

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 1



Bowen Thompson 9 Houston

John Kinnas 9 Houston 2

Amy Deariso 9 Colquitt

Frankie Cadenhead 9 Houston

Will Middleton 9 Houston 5

Garrett Griner 9 Colquitt

Julia Taylor 9 Berrien

Class 3 Grade County Placing

Logan Bennett 6 Colquitt

Summer Edwards 6 Peach

Trace Lamberth 6 Mitchell

Luke Nichols 6 Berrien

Jozie White 6 Monroe 5

Jose Aguirre 7 Colquitt

Ethan Little 7 Houston

Carter Willard 7 Houston 4

LeAnn Beville 8 Berrien 1

Alexis Herring 8 Lowndes 3

Gage Nichols 8 Berrien 2

Class 4 Grade County Placing

Maelee Dean 3 Crisp 

John Haven Stavley 3 Berrien 4

Braden Gay 3 Houston

Katelyn Carney 4 Schley 2

Colleen Barber 5 Ware

Maddie Dean 5 Crisp 1

Will Luke 5 Berrien 5

Alaina Moore 5 Dooly 3

Owen Nichols 5 Berrien

2015 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect

Registered Heifer Show

Class 1 County Breed Birthdate Placing

Skylar Mizell Houston High % Simmental 4/20/2014 1

Jozie White Monroe Shorthorn Plus 5/24/2014 2

Class 2 County Breed Birthdate Placing

Matthew Beville Berrien Chi Influence 9/2/2014 3

LeAnn Beville Berrien Charolais Record 9/2/2014 1

Jose Aguirre Colquitt Simmental 9/4/2014 6

Reese Johnson Berrien % Simmental 9/13/2014 2

Jaci Handley Berrien Shorthorn Plus 9/16/2014 7



Austin Wright Houston Shorthorn Plus 10/16/2014 4

Julia Taylor Berrien Maine 10/19/2014 5

Class 3 County Breed Birthdate Placing

Will Luke Berrien Limousin 12/12/2014 3

Clay Parker Lowndes Maine 12/15/2014 1

Courtney Barber Ware Hereford 12/24/2014 5

Alaina Roberts Houston Short Horn 1/2/2015 2

Luke Nichols Berrien Short Horn 1/11/2015 4

2015 AgGeorgia Commercial Heifer Show

Class 4 County Tag # Weight Placing

Edwin Espindola Colquitt 11 502 9

Owen Nichols Berrien 79 544 4

Maggie Owens Wilcox 7828 602 2

Charlie Collins Colquitt 33 614

Amy Deariso Colquitt 70 626 8

Haley Pulsifer Houston 9730 640 1

Eliza Drew Willingham Wilcox 7829 640 6

Jana Everett Macon 9695 644 5

Ethan Little Houston 9344 656 7

Carter Willard Houston 9753 668 3

Class 5 County Tag # Weight Placing

Genna Cooper Houston 9747 700 1

Carlton Lynn Bainbridge 9455 706 3

McKenzie Lewis Jones 9294 724 9

Summer Edwards Peach 3 724 4

Brayden Gay Houston 9749 760 6

Colleen Barber Ware 9700 760 7

Gage Nichols Berrien 77 780 5

Haley Pulsifer Houston 9731 790 2

Cameron McPhail Houston 9737 798 8

Class 6 County Tag # Weight Placing

Blake Richter Colquitt 16 800 8

Cassie Powell Johnson 6255 814 6

Brea Rhodes Houston 9740 846 2

Katelyn Carney Schley 34 846 1

Katie Keen Houston 9352 858 7

Maggie Owens Wilcox 7827 862 3

Harrison Bell Colquitt 106 872 5

Arin Willard Houston 9750 896 4

Mandee Collins Houston 9738 898



Class 7 County Tag # Weight Placing

Jose Aguirre Colquitt B105 916 5

Megan Greeson Colquitt 15 960 3

Landon Tadich Houston 9741 1005 1

Lizzi Neal Houston 9739 1025 2

Brody Foster Houston 9745 1080 4

2015 Heifer Results

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

2015 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect Steer Show

Class 1 County Tag # Weight Placing
Taylor Greene Jones 9295 482 5

Logan Bennett Colquitt MM 586 3

Gage Nichols Berrien 75 656 4

Reese Johnson Berrien 9321 736 2

Will Luke Berrien 97 738 1

Class 2 County Tag # Weight Placing
Luke Nichols Berrien 82 804 5

Gage Nichols Berrien 76 836 6

Trace Lamberth Mitchell Jango 836 1

Tehya Brooks Houston 9726 846 4

Bowen Thompson Houston 9746 856 3

Arin Willard Houston 9752 856 2

Will Middleton Houston 9748 856 7

Class 3 County Tag # Weight Placing
Garrett Griner Colquitt 12 864 5

Katie Keen Houston 9350 870 1

Carter Willard Houston 9751 872 3

Will Luke Berrien 8848 882 4

Kiersten Ashley Houston 9343 886 6

Frankie Cadenhead Houston 9728 890 7

Carlton Lynn Bainbridge FFA 9454 908 2

Class 4 County Tag # Weight Placing
Alaina Moore Dooly 9755 916 2

Abby Moore Houston 9757 916 1

Landon Tadich - Class 7

Lizie Neal - Class 7

Clay Parker - Class 3

Kaitlyn Carney - Class 6

Haley Pulsifer - Class 4



Kendall Raley Houston 9342 922

LeAnn Beville Berrien 9315 930 3

Kaitlyn Albritton Houston 9727 930 4

Matthew Beville Berrien 9313 946

Garrett Griner Colquitt 184 954

Jaci Handley Berrien 8850 964

Haley Pulsifer Houston 9732 1035 5

Class 5 County Tag # Weight Placing
Megan Greeson Colquitt 29 1045 3

Maddie Dean Crisp 9697 1045 1

Clay Parker Lowndes 9503 1045 4

Alexis Herring Lowndes 2 1060

Abbie Morrow Houston 9742 1065 5

John Kinnas Houston 9734 1070

John Stalvey Berrien 9329 1075

Julia Taylor Berrien 7453 1115

Maelee Dean Crisp 9696 1140 2

2015 Steer Show Results

Grand

Reserve

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

Maddie Dean - Class 5

Maelee Dean - Class 5

Abby Moore - Class 4

Alaina Moore - Class 4

Katie Keen - Class 3


